Rob Legg Yachts
%ﬁ rlyachts._net (K] R.l.z_a

51st NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED AT

PORT OF YAMBA YACHT CLUB

INVITATION RACE 1
Rob Legg Invitation Series

BOAT
NAME

Whatever

Ohau Rua
Liquid Limo
Dodgy Vindaloo
Sequoia

Pipe Dream
Vintage Red
Cosmic Sedso
Steel Away
Spiral Navigator
Racey Lady
Argo

Rubicon
Kokomo

Katana

SAIL
No.

159
199
211
111
401
454
342
600
316
47
336
306
407
422
261

SKIPPER
Darryn Dyer
Simon Walsh
Matthew Harper
Tim Jackman
Casey Slater
Adam Chalmers
Mark Francis
Paul Corben
Paul Harris
Wayne Hill
Peter Bond

Peter Howe

Martin O'Shannessy

Joe Kelly

Ray Travers-Jones

Race 1

ELAPSED
cBH TIME
0.725 00:24:55
0.76 00:24:24
0.725 00:25:53
0.76 00:25:10
0.76 00:26:04
0.76 00:26:26
0.725 00:28:08
0.76 00:27:09
0.725 00:29:05
0.725 00:29:15
0.725 00:29:27
0.76 00:29:16
0.76 00:30:39
0.725 00:32:21
0.725 00:32:36

8-Jan-24

CORRECTED

TIME

00:18:04
00:18:33
00:18:46
00:19:08
00:19:49
00:20:05
00:20:24
00:20:38
00:21:05
00:21:12
00:21:21
00:22:15
00:23:18
00:23:27
00:23:38

PLACE POINTS
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Summer Dream
Gundaroo 2
Sangria
September Song
Happy Hour

447
242
154
456
233

Rod Smith
Doug Dyce
Brian Phelan
Jeff Maynard
Gary Hodges

0.725
0.725
0.725
0.76
0.725

00:33:51
00:34:24
00:35:50
00:35:47
00:41:00

00:24:32
00:24:56
00:25:59
00:27:12
00:29:43

16
17
18
19
20

16
17
18
19
20



Put Time in as Hours, Minutes and Seconds. Use 24hr hour timing






Rob Legg Yachts

S5 rlyachts.net (4 RLza

51st NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED AT

PORT OF YAMBA YACHT CLUB

INVITATION RACE 2
ROB LEGG INVITATION SERIES

BOAT
NAME

Whatever
Ohau Rua

Liquid Limo
Sequoia

Cosmic Sedso
Dodgy Vindaloo
Pipe Dream
Vintage Red
Steel Away
Racey Lady
Katana
Kokomo

SAIL
NO

159
199

211
401
600
111
454
342
316
336
261
422

SKIPPER

Darryn Dyer
Simon Walsh

Matthew Harper
Casey Slater

Paul Corben

Tim Jackman
Adam Chalmers
Mark Francis

Paul Harris

Peter Bond

Ray Travers-Jones
Joe Kelly

Race 2

ELAPSED
CBH TIME
0.725 00:25:09
0.76 00:24:29
0.725 00:26:10
0.76 00:26:27
0.76 00:26:28
0.76 00:26:51
0.76 00:27:02
0.725 00:28:59
0.725 00:29:03
0.725 00:29:24
0.725 00:30:28
0.725 00:30:37

8-Jan-24

CORRECTED
TIME

00:18:14
00:18:36

00:18:58
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:24
00:20:33
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:19
00:22:05
00:22:12

PLACE
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Rubicon
Summer Dream
Gundaroo 2
September Song
Sangria

Happy Hour
Argo

Spiral Navigator

407
447
242
456
154
233
306
47

Martin O'Shannessy
Rod Smith

Doug Dyce

Jeff Maynard

Brian Phelan

Gary Hodges

Peter Howe

Wayne Hill

0.76
0.725
0.725
0.76
0.725
0.725
0.76
0.725 RTD

00:29:28
00:32:33
00:34:20
00:34:28
00:37:04
00:39:59
00:38:20

RTD

00:22:24
00:23:36
00:24:54
00:26:12
00:26:52
00:28:59
00:29:08

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Put Time in as Hours, Minutes and Seconds. Use 24hr hour timing



POINTS
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



_Rob Legg Yachts
35 rlyachts.net (1 Risa

51st NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

HOSTED AT

PORT OF YAMBA YACHT CLUB

INVITATION RACE 3
ROB LEGG INVITATION SERIES

BOAT
NAME

Whatever
Ohau Rua
Liquid Limo
Dodgy Vindaloo
Pipe Dream
Sequoia
Cosmic Sedso
Vintage Red
Racey Lady
Steel Away
Rubicon

Summer Dream

SAIL

No.
159
199
211
111
454
401
600
342
336
316
407
447

SKIPPER
Darryn Dyer
Simon Walsh
Matthew Harper
Tim Jackman
Adam Chalmers
Casey Slater
Paul Corben
Mark Francis
Peter Bond

Paul Harris
Martin O'Shannessy
Rod Smith

CBH TIME

0.725 00:25:15
0.76 00:24:10
0.725 00:26:41
0.76 00:25:45
0.76 00:26:07
0.76 00:26:20
0.76 00:26:56
0.725 00:29:19
0.725 00:29:30
0.725 00:29:39
0.76 00:29:30
0.725 00:31:18

TIME

ELAPSED CORRECTED

00:18:18
00:18:22
00:19:21
00:19:34
00:19:51
00:20:01
00:20:28
00:21:15
00:21:23
00:21:30
00:22:25
00:22:42

PLACE POINTS

1 0.75
2 2
3 3
4 4
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Argo

Katana

Kokomo
Sangria
Gundaroo 2
Happy Hour
September Song
Spiral Navigator

306
261
422
154
242
233
456
47

Peter Howe

Ray Travers-Jones
Joe Kelly

Brian Phelan
Doug Dyce

Gary Hodges

Jeff Maynard
Wayne Hill

0.76 00:29:54
0.725 00:31:21
0.725 00:31:35
0.725 00:33:31
0.725 00:35:00
0.725 00:36:30
0.76 00:36:19
0.725 RTD

RTD

00:22:43
00:22:44
00:22:54
00:24:18
00:25:22
00:26:28
00:27:36

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Put Time in as Hours, Minutes and Seconds. Use 24hr hour timing



